3M Separation and Purification Sciences Division
Data Sheet
3M™ High Flow HFR Series Filters
3M™ High Flow HFR Series Filters are high flow capacity, high efficiency, inside to
outside flow direction, liquid filtration cartridges designed for the applications listed
below with large flow requirements.
3M High Flow HFR Series Filters fit into the standard Pall Ultipleat® High Flow HFU
Filter Housings.

Consult 3M Purification Inc. or your local technical
representative for more information.
3M™ High Flow HFR Series Filters Ordering Guide
Filter
Designation
 Cartridge
Length
Material
(Media)
 Absolute
Removal Rating
O-Ring
HFR
20 – 20"
40 – 40"
60 – 60"
PP - Polypropylene
A05 – 5 μm
A10 – 10 μm
A20 – 20 μm
A40 – 40 μm
A70 – 70 μm
A100 – 100 μm
A – Silicone
C – EPDM
D – Nitrile
PLEASE NOTE: The Ordering Guide above is for reference only. Not all combinations are available.
Please consult with your 3M Representative to determine the appropriate part number for your application.
Get to know High Flow HFR
at 3m.co.uk/HFR
Technical Information
The technical information, guidance, and other statements contained in this document or otherwise provided by 3M are based upon records, tests,
or experience that 3M believes to be reliable, but the accuracy, completeness, and representative nature of such information is not guaranteed.
Such information is intended for people with knowledge and technical skills sufficient to assess and apply their own informed judgment to the
information. No license under any 3M or third party intellectual property rights is granted or implied with this information.
Product Selection and Use
Many factors beyond 3M’s control and uniquely within user’s knowledge and control can affect the use and performance of a 3M product in a
particular application. As a result, customer is solely responsible for evaluating the product and determining whether it is appropriate and suitable
for customer’s application, including conducting a workplace hazard assessment and reviewing all applicable regulations and standards (e.g.,
OSHA, ANSI, etc.). Failure to properly evaluate, select, and use a 3M product and appropriate safety products, or to meet all applicable safety
regulations, may result in injury, sickness, death, and/or harm to property.
Warranty, Limited Remedy, and Disclaimer
Unless a different warranty is specifically stated on the applicable 3M product packaging or product literature (in which case such warranty
governs), 3M warrants that each 3M product meets the applicable 3M product specification at the time 3M ships the product. 3M MAKES
NO OTHER WARRANTIES OR CONDITIONS, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING, BUT NOT LIMITED TO, ANY IMPLIED WARRANTY OR
CONDITION OF MERCHANTABILITY, FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE, OR ARISING OUT OF A COURSE OF DEALING, CUSTOM, OR
USAGE OF TRADE. If a 3M product does not conform to this warranty, then the sole and exclusive remedy is, at 3M’s option, replacement of the
3M product or refund of the purchase price.
Limitation of Liability
Except for the limited remedy stated above, and except to the extent prohibited by law, 3M will not be liable for any loss or damage arising from